

**SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement**

ROAD NO: 6  
 LENGTH: 20.7

WORK ORDER: H02718  
 PROJECT NO: 5957

LOCATION: PR 248 to PR 415 (St. Laurent)

**SUMMARY OF PRICES**

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL	SITE OCC TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	6,550,550.00	6,550,550.00	246,000.00	6,796,550.00
Borland Construction Inc.	7,309,800.00	7,309,800.00	225,000.00	7,534,800.00
Nelson River Construction Inc.	7,687,115.00	7,687,115.00	225,000.00	7,912,115.00
Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.	8,761,200.00	8,761,200.00	330,000.00	9,091,200.00

**TENDER NO. 6688**

**SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement**

ROAD NO: 6  
LENGTH: 20.7

WORK ORDER: H02718  
PROJECT NO: 5957

LOCATION: PR 248 to PR 415 (St. Laurent)

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Borland Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	200,000.00	200,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	140,000.00	140,000.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
Traffic Control Level V Bilingual (Modified)	1	lump sum	300,000.00	300,000.00	280,000.00	280,000.00	305,000.00	305,000.00	360,000.00	360,000.00
Pilot Vehicle	500	h	100.00	50,000.00	160.00	80,000.00	65.00	32,500.00	150.00	75,000.00
Shoulder Preparation Type II	197	sta	500.00	98,500.00	500.00	98,500.00	450.00	88,650.00	600.00	118,200.00
Granular Base Course Class "A"	107000	t	19.50	2,086,500.00	21.20	2,268,400.00	21.70	2,321,900.00	26.00	2,782,000.00
Binder Material	10700	t	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Preparation of Existing Surface	207	sta	1,400.00	289,800.00	1,500.00	310,500.00	1,245.00	257,715.00	1,350.00	279,450.00
Stripping Slopes	10	sta	400.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	450.00	4,500.00	350.00	3,500.00
Bench Cuts	10	sta	850.00	8,500.00	2,000.00	20,000.00	1,050.00	10,500.00	800.00	8,000.00
Hauling & Dep Fill Material (Truck Haul)	5000	m3	14.00	70,000.00	16.00	80,000.00	13.85	69,250.00	10.00	50,000.00
Trimming	10	sta	500.00	5,000.00	700.00	7,000.00	450.00	4,500.00	675.00	6,750.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	12000	m2	2.00	24,000.00	2.70	32,400.00	3.15	37,800.00	5.00	60,000.00
Prime Coat (Modified)	180000	L	0.35	63,000.00	0.50	90,000.00	0.40	72,000.00	0.60	108,000.00
Bituminous Pavement Class "B"	82000	t	35.00	2,870,000.00	42.00	3,444,000.00	46.70	3,829,400.00	50.00	4,100,000.00
Bituminous Pavement Class "B" FOB Plant Site	2000	t	30.00	60,000.00	34.00	68,000.00	46.70	93,400.00	40.00	80,000.00
Temporary Overlay Markers	4000	each	5.00	20,000.00	5.00	20,000.00	5.00	20,000.00	6.00	24,000.00
Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	50	m	10.00	500.00	25.00	1,250.00	10.00	500.00	26.00	1,300.00
Dust Control	50	h	125.00	6,250.00	100.00	5,000.00	90.00	4,500.00	150.00	7,500.00
Motor Grader	50	h	165.00	8,250.00	190.00	9,500.00	175.00	8,750.00	160.00	8,000.00
Crawler Tractor and Dozer	50	h	200.00	10,000.00	200.00	10,000.00	205.00	10,250.00	240.00	12,000.00
Semi-Trailer Truck	50	h	125.00	6,250.00	125.00	6,250.00	150.00	7,500.00	150.00	7,500.00
Hydraulic Excavator	100	h	200.00	20,000.00	190.00	19,000.00	185.00	18,500.00	200.00	20,000.00
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
VMA Haul	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL			6,550,550.00		7,309,800.00		7,687,115.00		8,761,200.00	
BID TOTAL			6,550,550.00		7,309,800.00		7,687,115.00		8,761,200.00	